
WEEKLY NEWS
Yoxall St Peter’s

AWARDS
Friday, 10th January 2025

Merits Star Writer

Class 1
Roman N

Class 1
Ari-Ray 

Class 2
Harry J

Class 2
Paige W

Class 3
Phoebe B

Class 3
Isabelle C

Class 4
William C

Class 4
Eryn J-H

Class 5
Russell E

Class 5
Basia W

Monday 
Year 5 Commence Swimming 

lessons
Wednesday  

Years 3 & 4 Bikeability
Thursday –

Census Day, Special menu served

Ari-Ray Y-F is 5 on Saturday

Friday, 10th January 2025

Mellors Catering – Census Day  
Please note that on Thursday it is School Census 
Day.  We would welcome all children in EYFS and 
KS1 to have a school meal as this provides for our 
school funding. Not to mention of course, that it is 
delicious! 

Laura will also be serving a 
special menu themed to 
Chinese New Year on 
Thursday 6th February.



Litter

The School Council met today to discuss a developing problem they have noticed 
around the school.

The Council will be organising teams next week.  

To assist them, please remind the children to check that their litter has gone into a 
bin.

Thank you

School Council

Clubs This Half Term
Alternate Tuesday’s 3.15-4.15 Football years 5 & 6 Led by Mr Perera

Alternate Wednesday’s 3.15-4.15 Football years 3 & 4 Led by Mr Perera

Wednesday’s 3.15-3.45 Choir Club

Thursday’s 3.15-4.00 Dance Club – Years 1-6

Friday’s 3.15 – 4.15 KS2 Netball with Active Crew



Dates for Diaries 
Wednesday 29th January Young Voices (Yrs 3,4, 5 & 6)

No Choir Club today

Tuesday 4th March 10.30 Pancake Race

Thursday 6th March Tamworth Castle Trip – Year 1 & 2 

Friday 7th March World Book Day

Friday 14th March Sports Assembly in school 2.45

Tuesday 18th March Parents Evening

Wednesday 19th March Parents Evening

Wednesday 26th March Mother’s Day Lunch

Thursday 10th April 9.30 Easter Bonnet Parade & Easter Service at St 
Peter’s Church led by Class 3 (Parents Welcome)

Wednesday 9th April Open Classrooms

Monday 28th April First Day of the Summer Term

Tuesday 10th June Inspire – Lichfield Cathedral Trip Yrs 5 & 6

Wednesday 11th June Father’s Day Lunch

Saturday 28th June Yoxall Fete
On school premises (Maypole Dancing)

Thursday 3rd July Sports Day (PM)
Back up day in case of bad weather 10th July

Friday 4th July JTMat Training Day (School Closed)

Thursday 17th July Year 6 Production & Leavers Assembly

Friday 18th July Last Day of the Summer Term
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Thank you to all our Sponsors.

https://www.humpties.co.uk/our-nurseries-schools/out-of-school-clubs/
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